
Prices in €, include VAT at the current legal rate.

Pata Negra Cured Ham on flatbread

Beef Croquettes with Dijon mustard (2 pieces)

Board of Portuguese Cheese: São Jorge DOP 24 months, 
Serra da Estrela DOP and cured goat’s cheeseo 12

19

4

Mojito with basil and ginger
Whisky Fizz with tangerine

and kaffir lime 

Margarita with paprika
Vodka sour with raspberry

and elderf lower
Pisco sour with smoked rosemary

Aged Negroni and truff les

Mojito with basil and ginger
Tangerine fizz and kaffir lime

8

8

10

10

10

12

5

6

SPARKLING  10cl

NV Luís Pato Blanc des Blancs  Maria Gomes

ROSE  15cl

2017  Casa da Passarella à Descoberta  Touriga 
Nacional, Tinta Roriz

WHITE   15cl

2017  Casa do Valle Grande Escolha  Alvarinho
2015  Niepoort Rótulo  Encruzado,

Borrado das moscas, Rabo de ovelha, Cercial
2017  Luís Pato Rebel  Bical

2016  Quinta do Pinto  Arinto
2018  Rubrica  Viognier, Antão Vaz, Verdelho

RED   15cl

2016  Post Scriptum  Touriga Nacional,
Touriga Franca, Tinta Barroca, Tinta Roriz 

2016  Ataíde Semedo Young  Baga
2015  Quinta do Gradil 

Cabernet Sauvignon,Tinta Roriz
2014  Amalaya Malbec, Tannat, Petit Verdot

2015  Parceria  Touriga Nacional,
Touriga Franca, Tinta Roriz

2014  Pegos Claros Reserva  Castelão
2015  Rubrica  Alicante Bouschet, Touriga Nacional, 

Aragonez, Syrah, Petit Verdot, Tinta Miúda
2014  Maria Mora Reserva 

Syrah, Touriga Nacional, Alicante Bouschet
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